EP.MERSEN.COM SP 39
S
P
© 2019 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
Mersen’s HP6M photovoltaic (PV) fuse series is designed specifically
for the protection of PV string wiring for 600VDC residential and
commercial rooftop photovoltaic systems. Its enhanced construction

100% x In (W)
Interrupting
Rating (kA)
Size
(mm)
600
1 HP6M1 L1018565 0.14 0.19 0.31
10 10x38
2 HP6M2 M1018566 0.19 0.26 0.43
3 HP6M3 N1018567 0.64 0.85 1.4
4 HP6M4 Q1018569 0.58 0.77 1.3
5 HP6M5 R1018570 0.65 0.87 1.4
6 HP6M6 S1018571 0.69 0.92 1.5
7 HP6M7 T1018572 0.83 1.11 1.8
8 HP6M8 V1018573 0.92 1.23 2.0
10 HP6M10 X1018575 0.96 1.28 2.1
12 HP6M12 Y1018576 1.12 1.49 2.5
15 HP6M15 Z1018577 0.99 1.32 2.2
20 HP6M20 A1018578 1.25 1.67 2.8
25 HP6M25 K1018610 1.38 1.84 3.1
30 HP6M30 L1018611 1.50 2.00 3.3
HP6M
600V DC Midget (10x38mm) Photovoltaic Fuses
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R S  A N D  E L E C T R I C A L  C H A R AC T E R I S T I C S
D I M E N S I O N S